990079708 03/26/2020

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD160792

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Whey Forward Health Industries Ltd.	03/05/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PROMIXX LIMITED	
Address:	Unit B8, West Point Industrial Estate,	
	Penarth Road	
	Cardiff CF11 8JQ	
Country:	GB	
Entity Type:	Limited Company England and Wales	
Entity Country:	England and Wales	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79200878

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

990079708

Correspondent Name: PROMIXX LIMITED

Address: Unit B8, West Point Industrial Estate,

> Penarth Road Cardiff CF11 8JQ

Country: GB

REEL: 006965 FRAME: 0669

TRADEMARK

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 006965 FRAME: 0670

RECORDED: 03/26/2020